
Sunday November 1

Monday November 2
Painting 101                                                  

Class 2 of 6
6p-9p

Tuesday November 3
Tuesday Painters                                         

Session 3 of 6
9a-12p

Wednesday November 4

Thursday November 5
Watercolor Next Steps                               

Class 4 of 4
9:30a-11:30a

Painting 102                                                  

Class 4 of 6
6p-9p

Friday November 6
Friday Painters                                             

Session 3 of 6
1p-4p

Watercolor Bison 6p-8p

Double Stranded Bracelets 6p-9p



Saturday November 7 Ol' Red White & Blue 9a-12p

Norman Rockwell 

Thanksgiving
10a-3p

Sunday November 8

Monday November 9 Double Stranded Bracelets 6p-9p

Painting 101                                                  

Class 3 of 6
6p-9p

Tuesday November 10
Tuesday Painters                                         

Session 4 of 6
9a-12p

Wednesday November 11

Thursday November 12
Painting 102                                               

Class 5 of 6
6p-9p

Friday November 13
Friday Painters                                            

Session 4 of 6
1p-4p



Friday November 13 Vision Boards 6p-8p

Saturday November 14 Field Friend 9a-12p

Epoxy Sun Catchers 1p-3p

Sky Painting 6p-9p

Sunday November 15

Monday November 16 Watercolor Bison 6p-8p

Painting 101                                                 

Class 4 of 6
6p-9p

Tuesday November 17
Tuesday Painters                                        

Session 5 of 6
9a-12p



Tuesday November 17
Photo w/ Watercolor 

Embellishment
6p-8:30p

Wednesday November 18

Thursday November 19 Family Heirloom Recipes 6p-8:30p

Painting 102                                                   

Class 6 of 6
6p-9p

Friday November 20
Friday Painters                                               

Session 5 of 6
1p-4p

Sky Painting 6p-9p

Saturday November 21 Family Heirloom Recipes 9a-11:30a

You Are Magic! 2p-5p



Saturday November 21
Intro to Urban Sketching & 

Perspective
6p-8p

Sunday November 22

The Connection                                                                                                                        
www.CreateWithCatherine.com/Groups     

Register: 

CathyReichert53@yahoo.com

4p-6p

Monday November 23 Vision Boards 6p-8p

Painting 101                                               

Class 5 of 6
6p-9p

Tuesday November 24
Tuesday Painters                                    

Session 6 of 6
9a-12p

Wednesday November 25

Thursday November 26

Friday November 27

Saturday November 28

Sunday November 29



Monday November 30
Painting 101                                              

Class 5 of 6
6p-9p

Tuesday December 1

Wednesday December 2 Private p'ARTy 10a-12p

Thursday December 3

Friday December 4
Friday Painters                                           

Session 6 of 6
1p-4p

Glaze a Christmas Ornament 6p-8p

Double Stranded Bracelets 6p-9p

Saturday December 5 Ol' Red White & Blue 9a-12p

Norman Rockwell Christmas 10a-3p



Sunday December 6

Monday December 7 Vision Boards 6p-8p

Watercolor Christmas Tree 6p-8p

Tuesday December 8

Wednesday December 9 Private p'ARTy 6:30p-9:30p

Thursday December 10 Sky Painting 6p-9p

Friday December 11

Saturday December 12 Field Friend 9a-12p

Watercolor Christmas Tree 10a-12p



Saturday December 12 Epoxy Sun Catchers 2p-4p

Intro to Urban Sketching & 

Perspective
6p-8p

Sunday December 13

Monday December 14 Private p'ARTy 1p-4p

Tuesday December 15

Wednesday December 16

Thursday December 17 Family Heirloom Recipes 6p-8:30p

Saturday December 19 Private p'ARTy 10a-12p


